Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519133EN page 1
September 2, 2022 8:40 AM
Top Product Features
• IP65 standard
• Wet location under covered ceiling standard
• Safety security or high abuse

Stadiums • Stairwells • Factories • Distribution Centers
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
additional
product diagramsH12DH12SH12F
12 7/16" 12 1/2" 12 11/16"
5 1/8" 7 5/16" 9 1/2"
Side Dimensions
H12F - HU12 Flat Mount
Product Certification
Product Features
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: H12S-LD4-30W-35-OPL-WH-120-EDC1-EL5W
Domestic Preferences Product Family LED Wattage Color Temperature Lens Color Voltage Driver Options
Domestic Preferences (11) Product Family LED Wattage Color Temperature Lens Color Voltage Driver Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
H12F=HU12 Flat Mount
H12S=HU12 Shallow Cast
Back Box (7)
H12D=HU12 Deep Cast
Back Box (1), (7)
LD4=LED
4.0 (9)
AF=AF LED (10)
H12F (1)
10W=10 watt
15W=15 watt
20W=20 watt
25W=25 watt
H12S (1)
20W=20 watt
30W=30 watt
40W=40 watt
50W=50 watt
60W=60 watt
H12D (1)
20W=20 watt
30W=30 watt
40W=40 watt
50W=50 watt
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
CLR=Clear
OPL=Opal
BZ=Bronze
(2)
BK=Black (2)
WH=White (2)
120=120Volt
277=277Volt
UNV=Universal
EDC1=Electronic
Driver, 1 Circuit,
non-dimming
EDD1=Electronic
Driver, 1 Circuit,
0-10V 10%
dimming (5)
ED1D1=Electronic
Driver, 1 Circuit,
0-10V 1%
dimming (6)
EL5W=5W emergency
battery pack (1), (3), (4), (8)
PB120=Photocontrol,
120V (1), (4)
PB277=Photocontrol,
277V (1), (4)
F1=Fuse (1), (3)
NTP=Non-tamperproof
hardware
OS=Occupancy sensor,
internal, FM105 (1), (3), (4), (8)
Notes
(11) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website